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Antrag der Kunstfachkonferenz, das Geld für folgende Materialien bereitzustellen:


	Artikel	
	Einzelpreis
in € (brutto)
	Anzahl
	Gesamtpreis
in € (brutto)
	Bestellnummer


	ABIG Linolschnitt-Schneidebretter
	5,00
	30
	150,00
	

	Linolschnittmesser 
	4,73
	30
	141.90
	6-34244

	Uhu Klebepistole LT 110
	25,15
	6
	150,90
	

	Federhalter
	0,59
	30
	17,70
	6-30163

	Kunstschriftfeder-Set
	11,44
	10
	114,40
	6-30151

	Schulfeder 50 Stück
	30,70
	2
	61,40
	

	Bilderrahmen 53*73
	7,00
	20
	140,00
	

	Haken/Nägel
	ca.20,00
	1
	ca.20,00
	

	Computer
	ca.750,00
	1
	ca.750,00
	6-10053
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Kunstfachkonferenzleitung E. Rittenbach 
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